
From: Deborah Richardson-Peter ..t > 

To: Karyna Shuliak <E > 

Subject: RE: DDS license renewal 

Date: Tue, 23 Aug 2016 20:51:14 +0000 

Hi Dr Shuliak, 
Just send in everything else in the meantime and email or fax a copy of the malpractice when you get it. I cannot 
renew without the liability. I know they are working to resolve details this week. 

Best Regards, 

 Original Message 
From: Karyna Shuliak [mailto: 
Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2016 3:45 PM 
To: Trisha James 
a; 
Subject: DDS license renewal 

; Deborah Richardson-Peter 

Dear Ms. Richardson, 
I am in process of renewing my dental license in USVI that expires on September 30th 2016. According to the 
board's requirements, all the papers must be submitted by September 1st. However the office of risk management 
can not send their letter yet, since they are still waiting for the release notice from another government office, 
according to Ms. James. I have contacted Ms. James from the office of risk management numerous times in the 
past 3 weeks regarding this issue, however she is unable do anything before she gets the release notice. 
Therefore, I believe the given timeline of September 1st might not be reasonable. 
Please advice. 
Thank you, 
Dr. Shuliak 
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